
Autumn Term 2019
Apr Sept Jan
23.04.19 All Years back to school 02.09.19 INSET DAY 06.01.20 All Years back to school
25.04.19 4.00-7.00pm Y7 Parents evening 03.09.19 Y7 and Y12 start school 17.01.20 4.00-7.00pm Y11 Parents evening

May 04.09.19 All Students start 24.01.20 7.00pm Y9 Options  Evening
02.05.19 7.00pm Sports Presentation evening 05.09.19 7.00-9.00pm Y12 Student & Parent Induction Evening 31.01.20 4.00-7.00pm Y9 Parents evening
06.05.19 Bank Holiday 12.09.19 Y11 and Y13 Celebration Evening 7.00pm Feb
13.05.19 GCSE/A Level exams commence 20.09.19 German Exchange - UK until 27.09.19 14.02.20 3.15pm School closes for half term
24.05.19 3.15pm School closes for half term 24.02.20 INSET DAY
Jun 26.09.19 1.30pm School closes to students 25.02.20 All Years back to school
04.06.19 7.00pm Parents evening for students joining us in September 26.09.19 Y6 Open Evening  5.30-8.00pm Mar
06.06.19 7.00pm Parents evening for students joining us in September Oct TBC 4.00-7.00pm Y8 Parents evening
20.06.19 7.00pm KS3 Graduation TBC 4.00-7.00pm Y8-12 tutor evening 23.03.20 Y9 Kintbury until 25.03.20
25.06.19 7.00pm Y11 Prom TBC 7.00pm Y7 Welcome and tutor evening TBC 4.00-7.00pm Y10 Parents evening
27.06.19 7.00pm Y13 Prom 24.10.19 3.15pm School closes for half term Apr
28.06.19 Sports Day 25.10.19 INSET DAY 03.04.20 3.15pm School closes for Easter holidays

Jul 04.11.19 All Years back to school
03.07.19 7.00pm Y4/5 Open Evening Nov
19.07.19 1.30pm School closes for Summer holidays 14.11.19 7.00pm Sixth Form Open evening May
22.07.19 INSET DAY Dec 22.05.20 3.15pm School closes for half term
23.07.19 INSET DAY TBC 2.00pm Senior Citizens' Party

18.12.19 7.00pm School Christmas Concert

19.12.19 1.30pm School breaks up for the Christmas holidays
20.12.19 INSET DAY

Autumn Mon 2nd September 2019 to Friday 20th December 2019

Half Term Mon 28th October to Friday 1st November 2019

Spring Mon 6th January to Fri 3rd April 2020

Half Term Mon 17th February to Fri 21st February 2020

Summer Mon 20th April to Mon 20th July 2020

Half Term Mon 25th to Fri 29th May 2020

INSET Days to be confirmed

ST EDWARD'S SCHOOL PARENT/CARER SUMMARY CALENDAR 2018-19/20

Please see individual days on the calendar on the home page of the website for the more detailed calendar

Spring Term 2020

GCSE Results: Thursday 22 August 2019
A level Results : Thursday 15 August 2019

Summer Term 2019

Term Dates September 2019 - July 2020


